Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,  
25th Floor, Dalal Street, 
Fort, Mumbai – 400 001  

National Stock Exchange of India Limited, 
Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, 
Block G, Bandra - Kurla Complex, 
Bandra - East, 
Mumbai – 400 051 

Dear Sir/Madam,  

Sub: Extinguishment of 625,000 (Six Hundred Twenty Five Thousand) fully paid-up equity 

shares of the face value ₹ 10/- (Rupees Ten Only) each of eClerx Services Limited 
(“Company”) consequent to completion of the buy back through the tender offer route  

Scrip Code:  BSE - 532927 
  NSE – ECLERX 

In accordance with the provisions of Regulations 11 and 24(iv) of the Securities and Exchange Board 
of India (Buy-Back of Securities) Regulations, 2018 (“SEBI Buy-Back Regulations”), we would like to 
inform that the Company has extinguished 625,000 (Six Hundred Twenty Five Thousand) Equity 
Shares consequent to completion of the buy back through the tender offer route.  

The Capital structure of the Company pre and post buy back is set forth below: 

Sr. No Particulars No. of Equity 

Shares of           

₹ 10/- each 

Amount (in ₹)

[...]

625,000 (Six Hundred Twenty Five Thousand) fully paid-up equity shares of the face value of Rs. 10/­

(Rupees Ten only) each of the Company ("Equity Shares") from all eligible shareholders of the Company 

as 0n December lZ, 2025 i.e. the Record Date, through the tender offer route for cash at a buy back price 

of Rs. 4,800/- (Rupees Four Thousand Eight Hundred only) per Equity Share. The Buy Back opened on 

Monday, December 22, 2025, and closed on Monday, December 29, 2025. 

A. The Equity Shares extinguished in dematerialized form are as under: 

Name of the Name of the Company's Date of Number of 

Depository Depository Client ID No.